AXON ENTERPRISE INC

AXON ENTERPRISE INC
ISIN:  US05464C1018

Overview

2024/05/10 22:00:00

Price
303.43 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

-1.83% (-5.66)

uUS05464C1018
AXON

Nasdaq

usb
Technology
Stock

21,239 EUR
S&P 500

303.65 USD (100)
313.45 USD (200)
309.38 USD
309.7046 USD
303.32 USD
309.09 USD
304.504088 USD
473,982
144,376,653.10
17,569

WKN: 05464C101
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/05/10
2024/05/09
2024/05/07
2024/05/06
2024/05/03

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - Denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US05464C1018&ID_NOTATION=3242508
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US05464C1018&ID_NOTATION=3242508
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387350
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=de05baab66c43ec4de52f3eb721950cd64d807aa0a3ef3fa7c800e77553d2c17&idfile=60326&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60326%2F2024-05-10%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=9d5bc4b6992d2a9b4&time=1715467844&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387082
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a10aba7645c8ee19e6db9e6d96fbdea1953fed420d62d85616cb6bdc8b61c38d&idfile=60321&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60321%2F2024-05-09%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=fd0778d314ce4957b&time=1715467844&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386648
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3d800ad4d23a146c069d78abf356595a2a76b39a45d752509b21f1e05a209c15&idfile=60309&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60309%2F2024-05-07%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=11189261e7b5fd5d9&time=1715467844&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386482
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ab29331492d146026f6447c56a13afe53b7303915a63750edbe993851d974b01&idfile=60300&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60300%2F2024-05-06%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=ac43cad5067923efc&time=1715467844&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386276
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=92aad20d15b191e63e28af2e87e2fcf7628f603720571f97addc8e424b87339e&idfile=60290&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60290%2F2024-05-03%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=e0b386ceeb493b3c3&time=1715467844&tool=RSC

AXON ENTERPRISE INC

Details

2024/05/10 22:00:00

Price
303.43 USD

Difference

General attributes

-1.83% (-5.66)

ISIN uUS05464C1018
Symbol AXON
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 21,239 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 303.65 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 313.45 USD (200)
Open 309.38 USD
High 309.7046 USD
Low 303.32 USD
Close (prev. day) 309.09 USD
VWAP 304.504088 USD
Volume (pcs) 473,982
Trading volume 144,376,653.10
Number of trades 17,569

Last size

Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3Y

Perf (%)  +39.23% +57.44% +135.22%
Perf (abs.) +85.49 +110.70 +174.43
Beta 1.01 1.05 1.23

Volatility 28.10 32.16 42.49
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/05/ 22:26 281.70 EUR
10

Stuttgart 2024/05/ 14:42 286.70 EUR
10

Nasdaq 2024/05/ 22:00 303.43 USD
10

Munich 2024/05/ 09:03 286.60 EUR

10
London Stock

2024/03/ 14:33 316.71 USD

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.09

0.00

144.38

0.00

0.00

312.95 USD (689,559
308.93 USD (479,412
285.35 USD (467,649
237.16 USD (561,471
329.87 USD (2024/04/11
241.72 USD (2024/01/05
329.87 USD (2024/04/11
175.37 USD (2023/08/03

= — = — — — — —

Number of
trades

18

17,569
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=3242508
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=46467996
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9635309
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8184035
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208492601

AXON ENTERPRISE INC

CESKAS
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Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

26

2024/05/ 15:58 286.30 EUR 0.00
10

2024/05/ 08:10 288.50 EUR 0.00
10

2024/05/ 08:08 288.50 EUR 0.00
10

3/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208492601
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8117618
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281129448
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6063448

AXON ENTERPRISE INC

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Contact Details
AXON ENTERPRISE

N. 85th St. 17800 85255-6311 Scottsdale,
AZ

Telefon: +1 (480) 905-2000
Fax: +1 (480) 991-0791
E-mail: TASER@TASER.com
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mailto:TASER@TASER.com
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